
EAST MEETS WEST   9.50
   Broccoli, bok choi, green peppers, carrots, 
   baby corn, pea pods, onions & water
   chestnuts in a Kung Pao sauce.
VEGETARIAN DELIGHT   9.50
   Broccoli, carrots, red & green peppers, pea pods,
   water chestnuts, straw mushrooms & tomatoes
   in a white sauce.
Stir Fried Fresh Snow Pea Pods  9.50
Spicy Hunan String Beans and Broccoli 9.50
Sauteed String Beans with Oyster Sauce 9.50
Sauteed Broccoli with Oyster Sauce  9.50
BEAN CURD FAMILY STYLE  10.25
   Fried bean curd sauteed with diced
   vegetables in a Kung Pao sauce.
BEAN CURD SZECHUAN STYLE  10.25
   Bean curd sauteed with minced pork in a hot 
   pepper sauce.
HONG SHUE TOFU  10.25
   Fried bean curd with mixed shredded vegetables.

Hot and Sour Soup    
Roast Pork with Wonton & Vegetable Soup
Egg Drop Soup     
Chicken Rice or Noodle Soup  
Cantonese Vegetable Soup  
Yakta Mein Soup (Roast pork & noodles)  
Oriental Garden Chicken Teriyaki Salad
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, boiled egg, w/ Ranch dressing.

*Prices subject to change without notice.  Subject to MA meal tax. 

Oriental Garden Fried Rice 
Roast Pork Fried Rice 
Ham Fried Rice  
Bacon and Egg Fried Rice 
Beef Fried Rice  
Chicken Fried Rice  
Shrimp Fried Rice  
Subgum Pork Fried Rice 
Subgum Chicken Fried Rice
Vegetable with Bean Sprouts
   Fried Rice
Basil Fried Rice with Beef,
   Chicken or Vegetables 
    Spicy with an aromatic basil flavor
Thai Fried Rice 
Shrimp, roast pork, ham, pineapples
& mixed vegetables.
Steamed White Rice 

 Chop Suey is chunkier vegetables with less sauce. Chow 
Mein is shredded vegetable with more sauce and comes 

with a bag of dry noodles.

Oriental Garden Egg Foo Yong         11.25
Roast Pork Egg Foo Yong         9.50 
Ham Egg Foo Yong         10.00
Chicken Egg Foo Yong         10.00
Shrimp Egg Foo Yong         11.60
Subgum Egg Foo Yong         10.00

Beef Chow Foon (dry style)         11.25
Beef Chow Ho Foon (light gravy &       11.75
assorted vegetables)
Oriental Garden Chow Foon                12.55

Sweet and Sour Pork        11.25
Roast Pork with Mixed Vegetables          11.75
Char Sue Din         11.75
Hon Sue Yoke                      14.25
Strips of pork tenderloin dipped in golden
egg batter, deep fried to golden brown,
sauteed with Chinese vegetables.
Moo shi Pork         12.25
Yu Shiang Pork         12.25
Szechuan Pork               12.25
Kun Pao Pork with Peanuts       12.25            

Beef with Mixed Vegetables              12.95
Beef with choice of One: Broccoli, Pepper, 12.95
   Tomatoes, Onion or Straw Mushrooms 
Beef Mushroom Chow Yoke   12.95
Beef with Pea Pods       12.95
Beef with Straw Mushrooms, Water  13.95
   Chestnuts & Pea Pods  

NAN KING BEEF   12.95
   Beef with string beans, carrots & baby corn
   in a spicy Nan King sauce. 

BEEF HAWAIIAN   14.75
   Tender beef cooked with pineapples, pea pods, 
   straw mushrooms, water chestnuts and a bit
   of ginger.

Red Curry Beef    12.95
   Beef sauteed in a Thai red curry sauce with
   mushrooms,   onions, string beans, red peppers,
   bamboo shoots & basil.
Masaman Curry Beef   12.95
   A fine Thai-Indonesian curry sauce with
   potatoes, onions, red peppers, pea pods, 
   carrots, pineapples & peanuts.
Orange Flavored Beef   14.50
Sesame Beef                14.50
Yu Shiang Beef    12.95
Moo Shi Beef    13.50

Large Shrimp w/ Mixed Vegetables    
Chicken & Shrimp with Mixed
Vegetables
Large Shrimp, Scallop & Chicken
with Vegetables       
Shrimp & Scallop with String Beans &
Broccoli
Chicken with Baby Corn, Broccoli & Pea Pods          

*Before placing your order, please inform your server if 
a person in your party has a food allergy.

Gluten Free

Pork           
Beef            
Chicken           
Shrimp           
Vegetable          
Chicago (Dark Sauce)         
Subgum Diced Vegetables w/ Pork        

APPETIZERS
Egg Rolls (2)
Peking Ravioli
Crab Rangoons
Chicken Fingers
Beef Teriyaki (5)
Boneless Ribs
French Fries
Barbecued Spareribs
Buffalo Chicken Rangoon
Steak and Cheese Spring Rolls (3)
SCALLION BEEF ROLL 
   Marinated beef wrapped in a scallion pancake 
   with plum sauce & scallions
CRISPY SPICY SALTED WINGS
   Lightly battered wings, salted & peppered, 
   topped with jalapeno peppers & scallions. 
   Also available with boneless tenders.
O.G. COMBO PLATTER #1
   Egg Roll (1), Barbecued Pork Strips (4), 
   Chicken Wings (2), Spareribs (2)
O.G. COMBO PLATTER #2
   Egg Roll (1), Spareribs (2), Beef Teriyaki (2), 
   Fried Shrimp (2)
O.G. COMBO PLATTER #3
   Chicken Fingers (4), Boneless Ribs (4), 
    Beef Teriyaki (2), Crab Rangoons (4)

Spring Rolls (2)
Scallion Pancake
Fried Shrimp
Chicken Wings
Chicken Teriyaki(5)
Pork Strips
Fried Wontons

5.25
8.75    
9.50
9.75
10.75
9.75
4.25

5.25
5.50
10.25
10.50
9.95
9.75
5.10

PU PU PLATTER FOR TWO         $24.00
Egg Rolls (2), Chicken Fingers (4), Boneless Ribs (6), 
Chicken Wings (2), Fried Shrimp (2), Beef Teriyaki (2), 
Crab Rangoons (4) *Add $12 for each additional person.

PARTY PLATTER #1
   Beef or Chicken Teriyaki (12), Chicken Wings 
   (15), Boneless Ribs (30), Crab Rangoons (24), 
    Pork Fried Rice
PARTY PLATTER #2
   Beef or Chicken Teriyaki (12), Chicken Fingers 
   (24), Boneless Ribs (30), Crab Rangoons (24), 
   Pork Fried Rice
      Please visit us online at       OGHAVERHILL.COM
      for other selections of party platters.

SOUPS & SALADS

11.50
9.75
8.50
9.95

10.50

14.95

14.75

14.95

115.50

115.50

3.95   
4.75
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
8.75

FRIED RICE
11.00
8.50
9.00
9.25
10.00
9.00
10.50
9.50
9.75
8.50

10.00

11.00

3.75

8.00 
7.00
7.25
7.25
7.75
7.25
7.75
7.50
7.75
7.00

7.75

8.00

2.50

                                    LO MEIN & NOODLE DISHES
Oriental Garden Lo Mein
Roast Pork Lo Mein
Beef Lo Mein
Chicken Lo Mein
Shrimp Lo Mein
Vegetables Lo Mein
Garlic Noodles
Pan Fried Noodles

9.25
7.50
8.50
7.50
8.50
7.50

5.50

12.00
9.75
11.00
9.75
11.00
9.50
9.50

PEKING NOODLES
   Soft egg noodles topped with a spicy Peking 
   meat sauce
SHANGHAI NOODLES
   Crispy pan fried noodles, topped with 
   chicken, shrimp & vegetables in a white sauce
SINGAPORE NOODLES
   Curried rice vermicelli with shrimp, roast
   pork, onion, scallion & bean sprouts
MARCO POLO DELIGHT
   Baby shrimp with peas mingled in lobster 
   sauce, served over a bed of pan fried noodles
PAD THAI CHICKEN OR TOFU
PAD THAI SHRIMP
   The most famous Thai noodle dish. Rice 
   noodles with mildly spicy peanut flavor, mixed 
   with bean sprouts, shredded carrots, & 
   scallions

CHOW MEIN / CHOP SUEY

CHOW FOON
Wide, flat rice noodles stir-fried with scallion, onion & 

bean sprouts. A Chinatown favorite.

EGG FOO YONG

PORK

HEALTHY ALTERNATIVES
All items are served steamed,

spices & sauce available upon request.

#226
#227

#228

#229

#230

14.75
14.75

18.50

18.50

11.75

BEEF

                    VEGETABLES & TOFU

RED DENOTES SPICY

10.50

14.00

11.50

11.50

10.00
11.00

7.50
8.50
7.50
8.50
7.50
7.50
7.50

10.00
11.00
9.75
11.00
9.75
9.75
9.75

SM LG


