APPETIZERS		FRIED RICE			CHOW MEIN / CHOP SUEY			BEEF	
Egg Rolls (2) 5.25 Spring Rolls (2)	5.25	gf Oriental Garden Fried Rice	8.00	11.00	Chop Suey is chunkier vegetables with le	ess sauce.	. Chow	Beef with Mixed Vegetables	12.95
Peking Ravioli 8.75 Scallion Pancake	5.50	Roast Pork Fried Rice	7.00	8.50	Mein is shredded vegetable with more sa			Beef with choice of One: Broccoli, Pepper,	12.95
Crab Rangoons 9.50 Fried Shrimp	10.25	Ham Fried Rice	7.25	9.00	with a bag of dry noodles.	· SM 7.50	10.00	Tomatoes, Onion or Straw Mushrooms	
Chicken Fingers 9.75 Chicken Wings	10.50	Bacon and Egg Fried Rice	7.25	9.25		8.50	11.00	Beef Mushroom Chow Yoke	12.95
Beef Teriyaki (5) 10.75 Chicken Teriyaki (Beef Fried Rice	7.75	10.00		7.50	9.75	Beef with Pea Pods	12.95
Boneless Ribs 9.75 of Pork Strips	9.75	Chicken Fried Rice	7.25	9.00	of Chicken		11.00	Beef with Straw Mushrooms, Water	13.95
of French Fries 4.25 Fried Wontons	5.10	Shrimp Fried Rice	7.75	10.50		8.50		Chestnuts & Pea Pods	
Barbecued Spareribs	11.50	Subgum Pork Fried Rice	7.50	9.50	© Vegetable	7.50	9.75		40.05
Buffalo Chicken Rangoon	9.75	Subgum Chicken Fried Rice	7.75	9.75	Chicago (Dark Sauce)	7.50	9.75	NAN KING BEEF	12.95
Steak and Cheese Spring Rolls (3)	8.50	Vegetable with Bean Sprouts	7.00	8.50	gf Subgum Diced Vegetables w/ Pork	7.50	9.75	Beef with string beans, carrots & baby cor	rn
SCALLION BEEF ROLL	9.95	Fried Rice	1.00	0.00	CHOW FOON			in a spicy Nan King sauce.	
Marinated beef wrapped in a scallion pancake	9.90	Basil Fried Rice with Beef,	7.75	10.00	Wide, flat rice noodles stir-fried with sca		ion &	BEEF HAWAIIAN	14.75
with plum sauce & scallions		Chicken or Vegetables			bean sprouts. A Chinatown favorite.			Tender beef cooked with pineapples, pea po	ods,
CRISPY SPICY SALTED WINGS	10.50	Spicy with an aromatic basil flavor			Beef Chow Foon (dry style)		11.25	straw mushrooms, water chestnuts and a k	bit
Lightly battered wings, salted & peppered,		gf Thai Fried Rice	8.00	11.00	Beef Chow Ho Foon (light gravy &		11.75	of ginger.	
topped with jalapeno peppers & scallions.		Shrimp, roast pork, ham, pineapples	0.00	11.00	assorted vegetables)				10.05
Also available with boneless tenders.		& mixed vegetables.			Oriental Garden Chow Foon		12.55	gf Red Curry Beef	12.95
O.G. COMBO PLATTER #1	14.95	gf Steamed White Rice	2.50	3.75	EGG FOO YONG	-		Beef sauteed in a Thai red curry sauce wit	
Egg Roll (1), Barbecued Pork Strips (4),							mushrooms, onions, string beans, red peppers,		
Chicken Wings (2), Spareribs (2)		LO MEIN & NOODL	E DIS	HES	Oriental Garden Egg Foo Yong		11.25	bamboo shoots & basil.	40.05
O.G. COMBO PLATTER #2	14.75	Oriental Garden Lo Mein	9.25	12.00	Roast Pork Egg Foo Yong		9.50	gf Masaman Curry Beef	12.95
Egg Roll (1), Spareribs (2), Beef Teriyaki (2),		Roast Pork Lo Mein	7.50	9.75	Ham Egg Foo Yong		10.00	A fine Thai-Indonesian curry sauce with	
Fried Shrimp (2)		Beef Lo Mein	8.50	11.00	Chicken Egg Foo Yong		10.00	potatoes, onions, red peppers, pea pods,	
O.G. COMBO PLATTER #3	14.95	Chicken Lo Mein	7.50	9.75	Shrimp Egg Foo Yong		11.60	carrots, pineapples & peanuts.	
Chicken Fingers (4), Boneless Ribs (4),		Shrimp Lo Mein	8.50	11.00	Subgum Egg Foo Yong		10.00	Orange Flavored Beef	14.50
Beef Teriyaki (2), Crab Rangoons (4)		*			PORK			Sesame Beef	14.50
PU PU PLATTER FOR TWO	\$24.00	Vegetables Lo Mein	7.50	9.50	Sweet and Sour Pork		11.25	Yu Shiang Beef	12.95
Egg Rolls (2), Chicken Fingers (4), Boneless Ri		Garlic Noodles	F F0	9.50	Roast Pork with Mixed Vegetables		11.75	Moo Shi Beef	13.50
Chicken Wings (2), Fried Shrimp (2), Beef Teri	yaki (2),	Pan Fried Noodles	5.50	10.50	Char Sue Din		11.75	VEGETABLES & TOFU	
Crab Rangoons (4) *Add \$12 for each additional	person.	PEKING NOODLES	. D.1.	10.50	Hon Sue Yoke		14.25	EAST MEETS WEST	9.50
		Soft egg noodles topped with a s	spicy Peki	ng	Strips of pork tenderloin dipped in golde	n		Broccoli, bok choi, green peppers, carrots	
PARTY PLATTER #1	115.50	meat sauce		4.4.00	egg batter, deep fried to golden brown,			baby corn, pea pods, onions & water	,
Beef or Chicken Teriyaki (12), Chicken Wings		SHANGHAI NOODLES		14.00	sauteed with Chinese vegetables.			chestnuts in a Kung Pao sauce.	
(15), Boneless Ribs (30), Crab Rangoons (24)	,	Crispy pan fried noodles, topped			Moo shi Pork		12.25	of VEGETARIAN DELIGHT	9.50
Pork Fried Rice	115 50	chicken, shrimp & vegetables in	a white sa		Yu Shiang Pork		12.25	Broccoli, carrots, red & green peppers, pe	
PARTY PLATTER #2 Beef or Chicken Teriyaki (12), Chicken Finger	115.50	of SINGAPORE NOODLES		11.50	Szechuan Pork		12.25	water chestnuts, straw mushrooms & tom	
(24), Boneless Ribs (30), Crab Rangoons (24),		Curried rice vermicelli with shrin pork, onion, scallion & bean spro	_		Kun Pao Pork with Peanuts		12.25	in a white sauce.	iatoes
Pork Fried Rice		MARCO POLO DELIGHT 11.50			HEALTHY ALTERNATIVES			Stir Fried Fresh Snow Pea Pods	9.50
Please visit us online at OGHAVERHILL.COM		Baby shrimp with peas mingled in lobster			All items are served steamed,			Spicy Hunan String Beans and Broccoli	9.50
for other selections of party platters.		sauce, served over a bed of pan fried noodles			spices & sauce available upon request.			Sauteed String Beans with Oyster Sauce	9.50
SOUPS & SALADS		PAD THAI CHICKEN OR TOFU		10.00	gf #226 Large Shrimp w/ Mixed Vegetable	es	14.75	Sauteed Broccoli with Oyster Sauce	9.50
Hot and Sour Soup	3.95	PAD THAI SHRIMP	,	11.00	gf#227 Chicken & Shrimp with Mixed		14.75	BEAN CURD FAMILY STYLE	10.25
Roast Pork with Wonton & Vegetable Soup	4.75	The most famous Thai noodle di	ch Rico	11.00	Vegetables			Fried bean curd sauteed with diced	
Egg Drop Soup	3.95	noodles with mildly spicy peanut		nivod	gf#228 Large Shrimp, Scallop & Chicken		18.50	vegetables in a Kung Pao sauce.	
Chicken Rice or Noodle Soup	3.95	with bean sprouts, shredded carr		HACU	with Vegetables			BEAN CURD SZECHUAN STYLE	10.25
Cantonese Vegetable Soup	3.95	scallions	iois, &		gf#229 Shrimp & Scallop with String Bea	ans &	18.50	Bean curd sauteed with minced pork in a	
Yakta Mein Soup (Roast pork & noodles)	3.95		at a		Broccoli			pepper sauce.	· •
Oriental Garden Chicken Teriyaki Salad	8.75	RED DENOTES SPICY		uten Free	of #230 Chicken with Baby Corn, Broccoli	i & Pea	Pods 11.75	HONG SHUE TOFU	10.25
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, boiled egg, w/ Ranch dress	sing.	*Before placing your order, please a person in your party has			*Prices subject to change without notice. S			Fried bean curd with mixed shredded veg	
			J.	contained without indicate in	,, - 50 1				